
341

318
659

Term:	Spring	2025
Distinct	count	of	Surrogate	Key
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Semester
Spring	2020 Spring	2021 Spring	2022 Spring	2023 Spring	2024 Spring	2025

GR F American	Indian	or	Alaska..
Asian
Black	or	African	American
Foreign
Hispanic
Native	Hawaiian	or	Pacifi..
Two	or	More	Races
Unknown
White
Total

M American	Indian	or	Alaska..
Asian
Black	or	African	American
Foreign
Hispanic
Two	or	More	Races
Unknown
White
Total

N White
Total

UG F American	Indian	or	Alaska..
Asian
Black	or	African	American
Foreign
Hispanic
Two	or	More	Races
Unknown
White
Total

M American	Indian	or	Alaska..
Asian

267
176

2
3

8
2

72
1
3

311
201

5
2

15
3

82
2
1

345
244

6
2
9
3

76
3
2

385
259

3
3

12
2

101
4
1

409
282

3
3

11
2

102
5
1

453
327

5
2

11
2

100
4
2

51
32
1

3

13
2

66
48

2
3

10
3

75
55

1
3
4

10
2

94
63

3
5

22
1

89
55

1
2
1
5

25

87
61
2

2
4

17

1

1
1

283
150

3
14
23
3

84

6

301
172

5
9

23
4

84

4

311
181

4
13
25
3

77
2
6

396
233

8
17
23
3

105
1
6

446
258

5
17
33

6
120

7

462
258

2
13
38
10

132

9

58
35
2
6
5
3
5
1
1

80
57
2
4
6
2
8
1

70
43

4
9
1

11
1
1

86
50

6
14
1

13

2

98
59

6
13

4
14

2

122
67

4
17
9

22

3

Enrollment	by	Category	(3)



Semester
Spring	2020 Spring	2021 Spring	2022 Spring	2023 Spring	2024 Spring	2025

UG M
American	Indian	or	Alaska..
Asian
Black	or	African	American
Foreign
Hispanic
Two	or	More	Races
Unknown
White
Total

Grand	Total
58
35
2
6
5
3
5
1

80
57
2
4
6
2
8
1

70
43

4
9
1

11
1

86
50

6
14
1

13

98
59

6
13

4
14

122
67

4
17
9

22

6597588019611,0431,124

Enrollment	by	Category	(3)


